
Desserts

If you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team and we will be happy to help. Please be aware that all our dishes could contain traces
of gluten and traces of nuts. Please ask your server for advice on the contents of our dishes

 

 

Sticky Toffee Pudding
~ with date purée & vanilla ice cream

£6.95
Chocolate Orange Bread & Butter Pudding

~ with vanilla ice cream 

£6.95
Fruit Crumble

~ apple, pear & blackcurrant with Crème Anglaise

£6.95
Baileys Crème Brûlée

~ homemade shortbread

£6.95
Lemon Tart 

~ with raspberry sorbet

£6.95
Selection of Ice Creams 

~ 3 scoops of your choice

£4
Cheese & Biscuits 

£8
 

Fortified
Bristol Cream

Croft

Port Ruby

Tawny Port

4.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

Aperitif
Baileys

Tia Maria

Drambuie

4.50

3.00

3.30

Cognac
Armagnac

Calvados

Courvoisier

Hennesy

Martell

Remy Martin

4.95

4.95

3.50

4.00

3.50

3.50

Famous Grouse

Glenmornagie 10 year

Highland Park 12 year

Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Lagavulin 16 year

Laphroig 10 year

Macallan 12 year

Oban 14 year

Havana Club 7 year

Talisker 10 year

3.00

4.00

4.50

3.50

3.50

4.70

4.80

4.85

5.00

3.75

4.65


