

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding

~ with date purée & vanilla ice cream

£6.95

Chocolate Orange Bread & Butter Pudding

~ with vanilla ice cream

£6.95

Fruit Crumble

~ apple, pear & blackcurrant with Crème Anglaise

£6.95

Baileys Crème Brûlée

~ homemade shortbread

£6.95

Lemon Tart

~ with raspberry sorbet

£6.95

Selection of Ice Creams

~ 3 scoops of your choice

£4

Cheese & Biscuits

20

Fortified Bristol Cream Croft Port Ruby	4.00 4.00 4.50	Aperitif Baileys Tia Maria Drambuie	4.50 3.00 3.30
Tawny Port	4.50	Famous Grouse Glenmornagie 10 year	3.00
Cognac		Highland Park 12 year Jamesons	4.50 3.50
Armagnac	4.95	Jack Daniels	3.50
Calvados	4.95	Lagavulin 16 year	4.70
Courvoisier	3.50	Laphroig 10 year	4.80
Hennesy	4.00	Macallan 12 year	4.85
Martell	3.50	Oban 14 year	5.00
Remy Martin	3.50	Havana Club 7 year	3.75
		Talisker 10 year	4.65